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Run for fun and fitness
any pace, any distance
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9:21  INGRAHAM, Todd
9:39 DIMMER, Brendon
9:41 HICKS, Michael
9:48 SCOTT, Trevor
9:52  STINGEMORE, Stephen
9:53 PATTERSON, Aaron
10:02  SEE, Marc
10:02 BRUINS, Thomas
10:41  JARVIS, Ben
10:41  WEST, Russell
10:56  ELLIOTT, Gareth
11:09 RICHARDSON, Levi
11:09 PARTON, Tim
11:16  SKIVINIS, Michael
11:16  NENER, Keniji
11:17 ' LORI, Erika
11:17  LAZARUS, David
11:20 2 HENDRIE, Rebel
11:20 3 DENNING, Kate
11:24 4 OLIVER, Monique
11:26  LEWIS, Brody
11:26 DAUBE, Max
11:35  HUNT, Timothy
11:40 5 O'CONNOR, Ellen
11:56 CAVERSON, Ben
12:01 8 COUGHNAN, Emily
12:03 7 BARRETT, Karla
12:06 8 FEARNLEY, Sarah
12:16 © THOMPSON, Madelaine
12:17 10 WHITE, Anna
12:17 "1 SCOTT, Dominie
12:17 THOMPSON, Gordon
12:20 SWEET, Joe

12:26 12 PHILLIPS, Jess
12:32  MANSELL, Stuart
12:33  MILLS, Christopher
12:35 13 FEARNLEY, Ashley
12:39 4 RICHARDSON, Misha
12:49 15 CROSBY, Anna
12:53  RILEY, Ben

12:55 16 LEONARD, Fiona
12:58 17 COOTE, Evana

12:58 18 HARRIS, Rochelle
13:01 19 DEFIDDES, Rebecca
13:02 LAJSZCZAK, Konrad
13:02 20 CRERIE, Michelle
13:13 2! WOODHOUSE, Micha
13:14  GILBERT, Paul

13:15 22 WHITFIELD, Johanna
13:19 CROSBY, Christopher
13:22 23 MCFADDEN, Casey
13:22 24 KING, Astrid

12:24 25 FEARNLEY, Jaimie
13:30 26 ROBERTSON, Olivia
13:32 DUPLOCK, Dalton
13:33 27 DUNJEY, Claire
13:36 28 BROWN, Rebecca
13:41 29 WATERS, Keely
13:41 30 ROGERS, Takara
13:42 3" BRADSHAW, Elisabeth
13:43 32 HAMILTON, Jessica
13:46  SCOTT, Aaron

13:48 FAULKNER, Casey
13:48 33 ALLEN, Jessica

13:49 MCWHAE, Jonathan
13:50 CRERIE, Gary
13:54 GRANT, Edward

13:59 34 FERRELL, Brooke
14:02 35 WATERS, Amy

14:.02 PATTERSON, Kevin
14:04 36 HARRIS, Ashlee
14:07 37 WOOD, Caitlin

14:08 38 PATTERSON, Tess
14:08 39 WERREN, Katherine
14:30 40 CICCOTOSTO, Claire
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14:35 41 GILCHRIST, Liusaidh
14:35 42 FEARNLEY, Susan

14:37
14:48
14:49
14:54
14:54
14:55
14:56
15:01
15:01
15:09
15:14
15:23
15:26
15:30
15:34
15:54
16:08
16:16
16:22
16:22
16:28
16:36
16:42
16:46
16:46
16:58
17:02
17:04
17:06
17:06
17:13
17:22
17:26
17:32
17:34
17:42
17:54
17:54
17:58
18:10
18:12
18:20
18:22
18:24
18:34
19:12
19:12
19:12
19:36
20:00
20:14
20:15
20:26
20:35
20:35
20:39
20:40
20:44
20:46
20:48
20:50
21:02
21:04
21:07
21:36
21:44
21:44
22:03
22:08
22:08
22:14
22:20
22:24
22:26
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SURGENER, Frank
BAARS, Evan
GRANT, Albert
FANDRY, Norbet
DUPLOCK, Jordan
COULTHARD, Troy
HANKINS, Jane

LIM, Raphael
BURNELL, Sarah
DELBRUYERE, Gregoire
LOSEBY, Sean
SWEET, David
DAMOUNI, Jason
O'BRIEN, John
PARKER, Jessica
GILCHRIST, Eilidh
JAKOVICH, Melissa
ANDERSON, Michaela
RODRIGUES, Alison
LOSEBY, Diane
TAKEDA, Keisuke
BOAN, Jessica
LECRAS, Luke
PATTERSON, Sarah
SEE, Maddison
GILCHRIST, Neil
RODRIGUES, Aaron
RODRIGUES, Ashley
SMITH, Jessica
JEFFERSON, Megan
MUMME, Gregg
DEFIDDES, Andrea
CICCOTOSTO, Megan
DOIG, Kymberley
PRENTICE, Michael
RUTLEY, Candice
BROWN, Helen
RILEY, Matt

RILEY, Richard
LECRAS, Annette
LECRAS, John
ROELOFS, Kerry
CAREY, Martin
RILEY, Vera
ACKLAND, Jessica
SMETHAM, Justine
MARTIN, Clara

67 ATWELL, Hayley
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STUBBER, Marlo
PATTERSON, Annette
RYNHOUD, Jayden
FITZPATRICK, John
ELLIS, Ashley
DEACON, David
FITZGERALD, Anita
BLACK, Joanne
BAUGH, Helen
FAULKNER, Joshua
MCGRATH, Lauren Elise
MCGRATH, Tracey
PASCO, Amber
HARWOOD, Claire
FIDOCK, Susan
ROGERS, Carla
HARRISON, Carol
ROMARO, Stephanie
HENDRIKS, Anna
LIM, Chloe

LIM, Daphne

LIM, Sen Lee
PEARCE, Harrison
FITZGERALD, Giles
PEARCE, Bennett
PEARCE, Terry

22:32 85 FAULKNER, Alison
22:37 8 PEARCE, Carmen

23:09

HUBBLE, Jim
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23:10 87 HUBBLE, Kate
23:30 88 SMITH, Bianca
23:30 8 FITZGERALD, Adele
23:36 CALABRESE, Eric
23:37 MOORE, Jason
23:46 90 CALABRESE, Virginia
23:46  MARRIOTT, Jeremy
23:47 91 CHURCHILL, Lynn
23:59 92 CARCIONE, Rosalie
24:00 93 BAKOVIC, Karman
24:10 94 SWEET, Helen
24:18 95 PHILLIPS, Elizabeth
24:22  PHILLIPS, Gareth
24:22 9 PHILLIPS, Kate
25:00 BOJARSKI, Ulrich
25:02 97 BOJARSKI, Christina
25:25 98 DAMOUNI, Jessica
25:30 99 ROMARO, Saeko
25:34 DAMOUNI, Edmund
25:52 100 DAVIES, Roslyn
25:53 LEVINGE, Alona
25:58 RYNHOUD, Cooper
26:52 101 GLENDA, Prentice
27:14 12BRADLEY, Kate
27:14 103 BRADLEY, Yvonne
27:58 104 PEARCE, Phoebe
27:59 105 PEARCE, Sophie
29:10 FRANCHINA, Carlo
29:12 196 TAKEDA, Chiyoko
30:28 107 GOATLEY, Tina
30:28 198 HOSKING, Tracy
30:32 109 PHILLIPS, Brid
30:32 "0 PHILLIPS, Emma
31:40 1" MCKEONN, Erin
31:40 "2 GATES, Kerry

33:42 ATWELL, Ray
33:42 113 ATWELL, Amy
33:42  ATWELL, Ryan
38:20 HODGMAN, David
38:20 1" HODGMAN, Susan
40:38 115 MARTIN, Rachael
40:38 11" TUGWELL, Sally
40:38 DRUMMOND, Peter
40:38 117 PEARSON, Samantha
40:38 118 BAILEY, Annette
40:38 "9 BENDER, Sandra
40:38 120 BERRY, Donella
40:38 121 MULHERN, Taryn
54:48 MCMATH, Jerry
54:48 122 MCMATH, Marchelle

55:00 MCMATH, Lachlan
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31:38  LIDDELL, Antony
32:38 PAGE, Mark

32:54  MANNING, David
34:04  MITCHELL, Paul
34:34 FERRELL, Myles
34:40 SCHMITT, Clemens
35:16  STAHL, Tony

35:24 VAARWERK, David
35:25 FAULKNER, Simon
36:17 BAUCHOP, Peter
36:32 KOLBE, Evan

36:33 HOWARD, Marshall
36:35 NEWTON, Wayde
36:38 ' CASSEY, Gina
36:55 SCANLAN, Bill
37:00 ROBERTS, Glenn
37:20 HAEDERLE, Mike
37:22 RUMBOLD, Scott
37:27 MURPHY, Derren
37:28 WRIGHTON, David
37:30  SULLIVAN, Peter
37:31  NICHOLAS, Dean
37:32  ALBRECHT, John
37:34 DIMMER, Brendon
37:35 PASCO, Balinga
37:36  BERMUDES, Michel
37:38 PARKER, Ross
37:42  SKIVINIS, Vick
37:44  JONES, Michael
37:44  KLICKER, Dirk
37:51 FRAMPTON, Chris
37:59 TAKEDA, Masatoshi
38:10 COOTE, Michael
38:26 LA SPINA, Matt
38:37  WEBB, Philip

38:45 2 ZLNAY, Susan
38:46 LOSEBY, Shane
38:50 WHITE, lan

38:52 EAGAR, Kyle

39:03 PERCIC, Mario
39:10 LORAINE, Scott
39:27 3 MCWHAE, Georgina
39:29 RENSHAW, David
39:35 BOWDEN, Craig
39:50 MCGREGOR, Leo
39:50 4 AGATHANGELOU, Fay
39:55 5 MOUTTET, Kelly
39:58 LENDZIONOWSKI, Victor
39:59  WALLIS, Ryan
40:04 DRURY, Tom

40:33  MILNER, Matt

40:37 6 GARDNER, Deborah
40:42 DOBSON, Paul
40:56  ULLRICH, Karl
41:25 VAGUE, Lindsey
41:34  RISCHBITER, Johnny
41:34  HENDERSON, Ralph
41:36  FERRELL, Scott
41:56  BELL, John

41:56  HUNT, Barry

42:07 7 HEWITT, Jane
42:28 BRASIER, Michael
42:30 8 MCGOVERN, Jacqui
42:32  KROKOSZ, Bradford
42:36  PAVLOVICH, Colin
42:39  WHYTE, John

42:44  GYARMATHY, Akos
42:45 9 MCMORROW, Denise

42:47 10 MILLER, Lauren
42:50 11 UTTIEN, Jacquie
42:52 12 CLARKSON, Johanna
42:54  ASHFIELD, Doug
42:58 13 COOTE, Janet

43:15  SWALES, Jason
43:16 4 GRANT, Karen
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43:18
43:19
43:51
43:58
43:59
44:01
44:02
44:06
44:14
44:15
44:18
44:19
44:20
44:36
44:38
44:44
44:52
44:55
44:58
45:00
45:08
45:14
45:18
45:24
45:28
45:28
45:30
45:38
45:41
45:44
45:49
45:49
45:50
45:54
45:56
46:02
46:04
46:06
46:06
46:07
46:09
46:10
46:10
46:19
46:20
46:20
46:20
46:22
46:24
46:27
46:27
46:30
46:32
46:32
46:36
46:38
46:41
46:44
46:57
47:06
47:08
47:09
47:17
47:18
47:20
47:27
47:30
47:30
47:38
47:46
47:48
47:50
47:52
48:00
48:06
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VAN NIEKERK, Bernard
JEFFERSON, Colin
LOSEBY, Mike
CONNOLLY, Cathy
SALIS, Patrick
MORRIS, Richard
PAULL, Chad
ODEA, Sally
FITZGERALD, Shane
BURNELL, Richard
LANGFORD, Grant
ROBINSON, David
MCCARTHY, Paul
GRASSICK, Keith
PATTERSON, John
KING, Robin

BOYD, Sean

NEVIN, Paul

HALL, Tim

TANG, Martin
FALCONER, Paul
GIBSON, Steven Paul
LEVETT, Aaron
WARD, Andrew
STEEL, Nick
ADLRICH, Karyn
HENSON, Benjamin
DEACON, David
SMITH, Terry
LECORNU, Matthew
DOIG, Kymberley
RANKINE, Mark
REEVE, Adam
STEEL, Duncan
NEVIN, Laurie
BOND, Darren
MIKULIC, Zvonimir
PALLAGI, Des
JEFFERSON, Therese
BORRIDGE, Daniel
STEWART, Kerryn
CLEMENTS, Cherie
CHANG, Jack
MCINTOSH, Gregory
FOSTER, Stephen
GREENWOOD, Joanne
FITZGERALD, Colin
EAST, Robert

REID, Sean
MORRIS, Rodney
WILSON, Michelle
COURTIS, Michael
HEFFERON, Beck
RACE NO, 168
RUNDLE, Bob
WALTER, Neil
LEYDEN, Liz
RODIN, Natalie
BRAMMER, Michael
KIRCHNER, Stephen
LOWRY, Brunhilda
BEST, John

NEAL, Andrew
BEALE, Damien
GRIFFITHS, Darrin
GRIMA, Mark
WOOLLARD, Keith
WOOLLARD, Charlotte
LE PAGE, Michael
SEAL, Nathan
WATSON, Randall
BATTYE, David
HOPKIN, Andrea
WALTON, Rex
CALLERY, Paul
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48:06
48:16
48:24
48:30
48:36
48:37
48:38
48:44
48:46
48:48
48:50
48:58
49:02
49:02
49:06
49:12
49:13
49:16
49:17
49:18
49:27
49:30
49:30
49:32
49:33
49:34
49:37
49:38
49:47
49:50
49:52
49:54
49:59
50:00
50:08
50:08
50:08
50:10
50:13
50:17
50:20
50:24
50:39
50:40
50:42
50:43
50:46
50:59
51:00
51:01
51:06
51:06
51:08
51:10
51:10
51:12
51:12
51:20
51:31
51:40
51:42
51:42
51:49
51:50
51:50
51:52
51:58
52:00
52:04
52:05
52:06
52:10
52:14
52:20
52:22
52:30
52:37
52:44
52:44

HARAPEET, Mike
BRITZA, Philip
HOLLOWAY, Graeme
GOATLEY, Ken
POLAK, Mike

31 SMITH, Anita
COSGRAVE, Bob

32 MCNAUGHTON, Anne
LACEY, Andrew
COOPER, Leon
DAVIS, Russell
GAVIDIA, Edgar

33 ORTON, Burgess
BANKS, Wayne

34 BENNETT, Paul

35 KING, Catherine

36 WOOLLARD, Victoria

37 MCCANN, Kiera
HARRISON, Gregg

38 BRINKWORTH, Anne
CHOATE, Clive

39 WATT, Suzanne
DUNN, Scott
MILLIGAN, Neil
WOOD, Glenn
TAN, Kenny
MANN, Tracy
BRAMBLEY, John

40 REA, Natalie
WILDING, Paul
JAKOVICH, Adam

41 STEELE, Georgina

42 MCROBERTS, Vivienne

43 FOWLER, Nicole
ELLIS, David

44 PANAYOTOU, Katrina

45 HOSKING, Jenny
LACEY, Darryl

46 DILLON, Jasmin
FREE, David
BANNISTER, Mark
FALCONER, Darren

47 SMITH, Jodie
JOHNSTON, lan

48 SYNNERDAHL, Kerry
EDGAR, Dale
GRIMES, Raymond
GARDNER, Hugh
ARNFIELD, Justin
GILICH, Rainer

49 JONES, Amy
CECOTTI, Lucio
HICKEY, John
VAWSER, Clint
ARAUJO, Alexandre
ROBERTS, Mark
O'BRIEN, Geoff

50 WILSON, Wendy

HAUSTEAD, Mark

COLLIS, Lynette

VAN DE POL, Alfons

ACKLAND, Gary

BRADLEY, Steve

52 EDGAR, Susan
HOOPER, David
DOBSON, Mark

53 LEMMER, Jessica
WILCOX, Malcolm
WILKIN, Michael

54 BACK, Sandra
GALISTAN, lan
COLYER, Andrew
HULLS, Max

55 JENKINS, Leanne
ARCUS, Peter

56 KUMLEBEN, Pips

57 TEOH, Marie-paule

58 DAMOUNI, Maha

59 STONE, Caroline
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52:47
52:50
52:57
53:10
53:10
53:12
53:14
53:15
53:16
53:19
53:20
53:22
53:23
53:26
53:27
53:28
53:36
53:40
53:40
53:56
54:02
54:03
54:10
54:12
54:20
54:24
54:26
54:26
54:26
54:27
54:27
54:32
54:38
54:38
54:38
54:59
54:59
55:00
55:08
55:11
55:12
55:13
55:13
55:14
55:21
55:22
55:29
55:45
55:53
55:56
55:58
56:03
56:12
56:12
56:19
56:24
56:28
56:32
56:41
56:45
56:47
56:50
56:56
57:00
57:02
57:06
57:11
57:13
57:13
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NEUZERLING, Peter
MONY, Daniel
HENDRIKS, Stephanie
COLE, Katherine
HOLLOW, Corey
ROGASH, Brock
ROGASH, Bernadette
STONE, Maxine
PALLAGI, Agnes
KISSACK, John
TOKI, Mat
O'DONOGHUE, Katriona
ROLLS, Tom
GRANT, Roland
SKIVINIS, Steven
HARRY, Fiona
MCGRATH, Rodney
KAVANAGH, Nyree
DUNSTAN, lan
SUCKLING, Marie
CLEMENTS, Robert
MILLER, Reezy
HUGHES, Dennis
SUPPIAH, Mano
DAINTON, Robert
CURNOW, Emma
PANDEVSKI, Denis
JOHNSTONE, Alison
LAWSON, Wendy
OLDROYD, Claire
COUGHLAN, Tammy
CLEMENTS, Shelley
CHAPPLE, Ashley
RITTER, Joanna
NICHOLLS, Darren
HULL, Emma
ELTON, Jane
MCMATH, Brayden
BAKER, Susie
STRATTON, Chris
SHALT, Laura
FLETCHER, Graeme
WICKS, Christine
PATEL, Norman
GIBBINS, Brian
JAMIESON, lan
PEARCE, Shauna
WAUCHOPE, Brook
POTTS, Alison
RUTLEY, Russell
URQUHART, Philip
GILL, Corey
DAVIES, lan
PARKER, Catriona
WOODFORD, Thea
NGUYEN, Viet
BORRIDGE, Jenny
GRIMSHAW, Trudy
DEVLIN, Chris
HORN, Prue

HALL, Phillip
MUTTON, Phillip
PSZCZOLA, Witold
JAGER, Sharon
WRIGHT, Bruce
BRACKEN, Amanda
HOWE, Daryl
HACHE, Chris
GRIDA, Sebastian

57:20 92 VOERMANS, Meike

57:24
57:28

FARAONE, Frank
KAYE, Alan

57:37 93 BURTON-BATTY, Liz

57:43

STEWART, Kim

57:46 94 ATWELL, Shelley

57:50

ALDERMAN, Terry

57:54 95 WALTERS, Julie
58:01 96 WARNE, Allison
58:14 97 FITZGERALD, Vilma
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320
321
322
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325
326
327
328
329
330
331

58:22 GOODS, Steven
58:25 98 KELLY, Sarah
58:25 99 KELLY, Tracey
58:28 100 LANGE, Andrea
58:30 101 CUTT, Hayley
58:43 ROBINSON, Alan
59:06 102WEBSTER, Andrea
59:08 MOK, Wai Hung
59:12 PETERSEN, Michael
59:18 103 HICKLING, Siobhan
59:19  KNUIMAN, Matthew
59:28 104 BRAMMER, Victoria
59:59 105 GIBBINS, Debbie
1:00:20 106 BRIGHTWELL, Justine
1:00:35 GORDON, Bob
1:00:39 197 ANDERSON, June
1:00:56 198 MORRISON, Lisa
1:01:25 109 BATHGATE, Lisa
1:01:26  BATHGATE, Tony
1:01:42 "0 NEESAM, Julie
1:01:54  LOVE, lan
1:02:02  BIASIN, Alex
1:02:08 """ FERREIRA, Susana

332 1:02:30 HARWOOD, Michael

333 1:03:20  HILL, Maurice

334 1:03:25 1"2HOLLINGDALE, Elizabeth
335 1:03:56  CLEE, Vince

336 1:04:29 113 CHANDLER, Robyn

337 1:05:13 JOHNSTONE, Bob

338 1:05:52 "4 FABLING, Giselle

339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

1:07:15 RIVERA, Mark
1:07:28 115 SPENCER, Janine
1:07:38 116 MULLINS, Maria
1:08:28 17 DONNACHY, Sue
1:09:06 COWLAN, Derek
1:09:09 118 DUCA, Nadia
1:09:09 VINCIGUERRA, Don
1:15:33  BROTHERTON, David
1:18:24 119 DOBSON, Kayleen
1:19:58 120 WILSON, Frances
1:24:32 121 LAST, Anne

1:29:03 122 HEATLY, Lil

1:29:55 123 STEWART, Mary
1:29:56 124 MUMME, Margarete

353 1:29:58 DIBARTOLOMEO, Franco
354 1:35:38  AITKEN, Brian
355 1:35:38 125 COSKUN, Daniela

356
357
358
359
360

1:41:07 TAUIRA, Robbie
1:41:13  FANAYAN, Farbod
1:43:54 126 ABBOTT, Patricia
1:51:16 127 BRESLAND, Veronica
1:51:16 128 VACCA, Agnes
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34:22
42:37

PETERS, Nicholas
SUNDSTROM, Tyler
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